DESCRIPTION
LED Canopy luminaire provides dia-casting aluminum alloy heat sink and high
shatter-proof polycarbonate diffuser. Powder-coating finished housing and sealed
gasket especially are suitable for outdoor corrosion and wet or damp location.
Motion sensor and photocell sensor can be used for parking garage lighting, gas
station, warehouse, mail and others.
CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS
î Dia-casting aluminum alloy housing, fully sealed to be dirt and bug proof

Environment Suitable for damp/wet locations
Certification ETL/cETL, DLC premium
ORDER INFORMATION
DATA SHEET
Sample Number:  LT-SGSAL-40W-HV-30K-DM
Com. Family
Name
Profile Wattage Voltage CCT Control Mode
LT
 Lightide
SGSA
LED
H=H igh
L=L ow
40W
60W
90W
Blank=100-277VAC
HV=347-480VAC
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
 DM=0-10VDC   Dimming
PC=Photocell
MS= Motion sensor
Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd